Report: CHELIN stats
Year: 2021
All branches for CHELIN

Sub Category Counter

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Total

Books received CPUT (Bellville)

w
B

" CPUT (District 6)

" SUN (Business)

SUN (Engineering)

" SUN (Main)

" SUN (Music)

! SUN (Tygerberg)

: UCT (Main)

" UCT (Medical)

" UCT (Music)

" UWC (Dentistry)

: UWC (Main)

Books requested CPUT (Bellville)

" CPUT (District 6)

" SUN (Business)

SUN (Engineering)

VN|RI|IO|IR]IRI|ICIC|IR|INNICOICO|INIIN|O|O

" SUN (Main)

19

1

O

" SUN (Music)

" SUN (Tygerberg)

" UCT (Main)

" UCT (Medical)

" UCT (Music)

" UWC (Dentistry)

" UWC (Main)

Copies received CPUT (Bellville)

" CPUT (District 6)

HlWlwWw|IO|O[O|O|W|O




Report: CHELIN stats
Year: 2021
All branches for CHELIN

Sub Category Counter Jan [Feb |Mar |Apr [May |Jun [Jul |Aug [Sep |Oct |Nov [Dec |Total
" SUN (Business) 1 1 2

" SUN (Engineering) 2 3 2 2 5 14

" SUN (Main) 11 3| 29| 22| 16| 15| 26| 23| 21| 10 10 6| 192

" SUN (Music) 0

" SUN (Tygerberg) 2 2 4 1 1l 1 4 1 16

" UCT (Main) 5 2 5 5 5 1 8| 10 2 2 45

" UCT (Medical) 1 2 3

" UCT (Music) 0

" UWC (Dentistry) 0

" UWC (Main) 2l 1 2| 1 2l 1 3] 13
Copies received electronically CPUT (Bellville) 2 3[ 5| 18 2 2 1 34
" CPUT (District 6) 0

" SUN (Business) 1 2 2 5

" SUN (Engineering) 1 1

" SUN (Main) 8 1 2| 4 15

" SUN (Music) 0

" SUN (Tygerberg) 1 1 1 2 1 6

" UCT (Main) 2 8| 33| 18] 20| 40| 28| 21| 12| 24| 18 3] 227

" UCT (Medical) 2 8 9 31 11 9] 1 4 47

" UCT (Music) 0

" UWC (Dentistry) 0

" UWC (Main) 2 4 4 7 2 1 2 1 3 27

Copies requested CPUT (Bellville) 2 1 3[ 5| 19 7 3[ 9 50
" CPUT (District 6) 2l 1| 3 5 2| 13

" SUN (Business) 1 2 2 2 1 8

" SUN (Engineering) 2 1 3 4 2 2| 5 19




Report: CHELIN stats
Year: 2021
All branches for CHELIN

Sub Category

Counter

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec |Total

SUN (Main)

28

12

51

63

41

28

31

10

26

16

14

6 326

SUN (Music)

SUN (Tygerberg)

27

UCT (Main)

18

34

23

29

43

30

31

13

24

17

3| 269

UCT (Medical)

UCT (Music)

Wlw|pH|oo

(9]

UWC (Dentistry)

(=]

UWC (Main)

17

14

14

11

w
(-]
N

CPUT (Bellville)

CPUT (District 6)

SUN (Business)

SUN (Engineering)

SUN (Main)

SUN (Music)

SUN (Tygerberg)

UCT (Main)

UCT (Medical)

UCT (Music)

UWC (Dentistry)

UWC (Main)

Books lent

CPUT (Bellville)

CPUT (District 6)

SUN (Business)

SUN (Engineering)

olo|o(o]jo|o|o|ojo|o|o(o|o|o|Oo]|O

SUN (Main)

13

16

N
O

SUN (Music)

(=]




Report: CHELIN stats
Year: 2021
All branches for CHELIN

Sub Category Counter Jan [Feb |Mar |Apr [May |Jun [Jul |Aug [Sep |Oct |Nov [Dec |Total
" SUN (Tygerberg) 2 1 3

" UCT (Main) 0

" UCT (Medical) 0

" UCT (Music) 0

" UWC (Dentistry) 0

" UWC (Main) 1 4
Copies sent CPUT (Bellville) 3 4 2 2 1 3 2 4 11 1 2 25
" CPUT (District 6) s| 2| 5| 5| s| 4] 5| 100 2 9 2 54

" SUN (Business) 1 1 1 2 11 2 8

! SUN (Engineering) 3 3 1 3[ 5 1 16

" SUN (Main) 3 9] 32| 5| 43| 36| 18| 18| 11| 16 3| 11| 205

" SUN (Music) 0

! SUN (Tygerberg) 1 71 3 2 1| 11 2 2 3 32

" UCT (Main) 14 13| 27| 25| 22| 14( 17] 18| 16| 10 9 7] 192

" UCT (Medical) 2 3 1 3] 21 1 2| 5 3 22

" UCT (Music) 3 1 1 5

" UWC (Dentistry) 0

" UWC (Main) 2 2 8 2| 10 5] 10 8| 13| 14 5 4 83
Parcels sent via CALICO van CPUT (Bellville) 0
" CPUT (District 6) 0

" SUN (Business) 0

" SUN (Engineering) 0

. SUN (Main) 0

" SUN (Music) 0

" SUN (Tygerberg) 0

" UCT (Main) 0




Report: CHELIN stats
Year: 2021
All branches for CHELIN

Sub Category

Counter

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec |Total

UCT (Medical)

UCT (Music)

UWC (Dentistry)

UWC (Main)

CPUT (Bellville)

CPUT (District 6)

SUN (Business)

SUN (Engineering)

SUN (Main)

SUN (Music)

SUN (Tygerberg)

UCT (Main)

UCT (Medical)

UCT (Music)

UWC (Dentistry)

UWC (Main)

N|IO|O|O|R|O|O|N|O|R|O|W]JO|O|O|O

CPUT (Bellville)

13

w
~N

CPUT (District 6)

16

14

00
O

SUN (Business)

[

w

[y
00

SUN (Engineering)

=
N
ul

SUN (Main)

23

13

38

61

84

27

53

35

20| 497

SUN (Music)

SUN (Tygerberg)

24

UCT (Main)

69

UCT (Medical)

10

UCT (Music)

NN




Report: CHELIN stats

Year: 2021
All branches for CHELIN

Sub Category Counter Jan [Feb |Mar |Apr [May |Jun [Jul |Aug [Sep |Oct |Nov [Dec |Total
0

" UWC (Dentistry)
" UWC (Main) 6 13 16| 7 5 6] 6 6 11| 13 5 2 96




	Sheet1

