Sub Category	Counter	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	Мау	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total
Books received	CPUT (Bellville)				4	3		6	6	3	1	2	9	34
11	CPUT (District 6)													0
11	SUN (Business)													0
11	SUN (Engineering)		1		1									2
11	SUN (Main)				2	2					1			5
11	SUN (Music)													0
"	SUN (Tygerberg)													0
11	UCT (Main)			2					1		2			5
11	UCT (Medical)							1						1
11	UCT (Music)													0
11	UWC (Dentistry)													0
11	UWC (Main)			1										1
Books requested	CPUT (Bellville)			1										1
11	CPUT (District 6)													0
11	SUN (Business)	1												1
11	SUN (Engineering)		2		1				2					5
11	SUN (Main)								19					19
11	SUN (Music)													0
11	SUN (Tygerberg)								3					3
11	UCT (Main)													0
11	UCT (Medical)													0
11	UCT (Music)													0
11	UWC (Dentistry)													0
11	UWC (Main)			1					2	1				3
Copies received	CPUT (Bellville)									3				3
	CPUT (District 6)		1			2							1	4

Sub Category	Counter	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	Мау	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total
"	SUN (Business)				1							1		2
"	SUN (Engineering)					2		3	2	2	5			14
"	SUN (Main)	11	3	29	22	16	15	26	23	21	10	10	6	192
п	SUN (Music)													0
"	SUN (Tygerberg)	2	2		4	1	1	1	4		1			16
"	UCT (Main)	5	2	5	5	5	1	8	10	2		2		45
"	UCT (Medical)					1			2					3
п	UCT (Music)													0
"	UWC (Dentistry)													0
"	UWC (Main)		1	2	1	2	1		2	1			3	13
Copies received electronically	CPUT (Bellville)	2	1	3	5	18	2					2	1	34
"	CPUT (District 6)													0
п	SUN (Business)					1				2	2			5
п	SUN (Engineering)					1								1
п	SUN (Main)					8	1			2	4			15
11	SUN (Music)													0
п	SUN (Tygerberg)			1	1	1				2		1		6
п	UCT (Main)	2	8	33	18	20	40	28	21	12	24	18	3	227
"	UCT (Medical)		2	8		9		3	11	9	1	4		47
11	UCT (Music)													0
н	UWC (Dentistry)													0
"	UWC (Main)	2	4	4	7	2	1	2	1	3		1		27
Copies requested	CPUT (Bellville)	2	1	3	5	19	7			3	9	1		50
	CPUT (District 6)	2	1	3		5	İ						2	13
11	SUN (Business)	1			2		İ			2	2	1		8
	SUN (Engineering)		2		1	3		4	2	2				19

Sub Category	Counter	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total
"	SUN (Main)	28	12	51	63	41	28	31	10	26	16	14	6	326
11	SUN (Music)			1		1								2
"	SUN (Tygerberg)	8	3	2	4	3	1	1	1	2	1	1		27
"	UCT (Main)	4	18	34	23	29	43	30	31	13	24	17	3	269
11	UCT (Medical)	3	2	2	2	5	2		6	4	1	4	1	32
"	UCT (Music)	3	1								1			5
11	UWC (Dentistry)													0
11	UWC (Main)	17	14	14	9	11	4	7	2	5	4	2	3	92
Parcles received via CHELiN van	CPUT (Bellville)													0
11	CPUT (District 6)													0
н	SUN (Business)													0
н	SUN (Engineering)													0
"	SUN (Main)													0
11	SUN (Music)													0
11	SUN (Tygerberg)													0
"	UCT (Main)													0
"	UCT (Medical)													0
н	UCT (Music)													0
п	UWC (Dentistry)													0
"	UWC (Main)													0
Books lent	CPUT (Bellville)													0
U	CPUT (District 6)													0
U	SUN (Business)													0
Ш	SUN (Engineering)													0
Ш	SUN (Main)		İ		13							16		29
U	SUN (Music)													0

Sub Category	Counter	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	Мау	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total
Ш	SUN (Tygerberg)				2							1		3
"	UCT (Main)													0
"	UCT (Medical)													0
"	UCT (Music)													0
"	UWC (Dentistry)													0
"	UWC (Main)				1							3		4
Copies sent	CPUT (Bellville)	3	4	2	2	1	3	2	4	1	1	2		25
п	CPUT (District 6)	5	2	5	5	5	4	5	10	2	9	2		54
"	SUN (Business)		1		1	1	2			1	2			8
"	SUN (Engineering)					3		3	1	3	5		1	16
п	SUN (Main)	3	9	32	5	43	36	18	18	11	16	3	11	205
п	SUN (Music)													0
"	SUN (Tygerberg)		1	7	3	2	1	11	2	2	3			32
п	UCT (Main)	14	13	27	25	22	14	17	18	16	10	9	7	192
"	UCT (Medical)	2	3		1	3	2	1		2	5		3	22
"	UCT (Music)	3	1								1			5
"	UWC (Dentistry)													0
"	UWC (Main)	2	2	8	2	10	5	10	8	13	14	5	4	83
Parcels sent via CALICO van	CPUT (Bellville)													0
п	CPUT (District 6)													0
н	SUN (Business)													0
II	SUN (Engineering)													0
II.	SUN (Main)													0
u.	SUN (Music)		1							1	1			0
U	SUN (Tygerberg)													0
II	UCT (Main)													0

Sub Category	Counter	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total
11	UCT (Medical)													0
"	UCT (Music)													0
н	UWC (Dentistry)													0
П	UWC (Main)													0
Requests received for books	CPUT (Bellville)						3							3
"	CPUT (District 6)													0
н	SUN (Business)						1							1
н	SUN (Engineering)													0
"	SUN (Main)			1	1									2
н	SUN (Music)													0
н	SUN (Tygerberg)													0
н	UCT (Main)			1										1
П	UCT (Medical)													0
н	UCT (Music)													0
н	UWC (Dentistry)													0
11	UWC (Main)						2							2
Requests received for copies	CPUT (Bellville)	13					16					8		37
"	CPUT (District 6)	5	8	7	8	8	9	16	14	3	9	2		89
"	SUN (Business)	1	3	1	1	3	5			2	2			18
"	SUN (Engineering)		3	1	3	3	1	3	2	3	5		1	25
"	SUN (Main)	23	13	38	61	84	74	27	53	30	39	35	20	497
"	SUN (Music)									2				2
"	SUN (Tygerberg)		2		3		1	7	7	1	2	1		24
11	UCT (Main)	5	1	69		8	1	1	2	1			1	88
II.	UCT (Medical)	3	5	10	1	3	2			1	1		2	28
п	UCT (Music)	3	2								1			6

Sub Category	Counter	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total
"	UWC (Dentistry)													0
п	UWC (Main)	6	13	16	7	5	6	6	6	11	13	5	2	96